NI HeckybuH BukTtop
BaneHTnHOBMY

MarasuH "KOHTUHEHT"

KACCOBbLIN YEK 4

24.12.24 12:56

nrPmxona

KACCWP EmenbsiHOB

EBreHun AnekcaHgpoBsuy

CMEHA 164

Tenesusop Sber SDX 55U4125B yepHblin 3840x2160, 4K
Ultra HD, 60 'y, Wi-Fi, Smart TV, Cantot TB

1x 29 950.00

NTOIO

HANMYHBIMA
NTOIO 6e3 HAC

KKT 0002168430004073
®I1 108992606

MATEHT

MHH 910700015902

29 950.00
BE3 HOC

29 950.00

29 950.00
29 950.00

®H 7381440800271562
&/ 989



https://sbis.ru/contragents/910700015902

